Fi
br
e
Sy
st
em
 V
er

420.10
454.24
ORDERING GUIDE
2.0
2.0
571.66
786.08
Cable Type J      acket F
20.2
       ibre/
Tube
F    ibre
C     ount
F    ibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
4051 Q:Inner LSZH/Outer
FRPE
LL:Inner LSZH/Outer
LSZH (IEC 60332-3-22
Category A)
1=12 F/T
4=04 F/T
XXX OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OM5=50/125 OM5
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black), OR(Orange], YL(Yellow), GN[Green], AQ(Aqua), RD(Red], BL[Blue)
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number F      ibre Count O  uter Diameter
(mm)
O  D of Loose Tube
(mm
N o. of Filler B     end Radius
Short
(mm)
L     ong
(     mm)
4051-Q1012XXXCL 30D 15D
4051-Q1024XXXCL 30D 15D
4051-Q1048XXXCL 30D 15D
4051-Q1072XXXCL 0 30D 15D
4051-Q1096XXXCL 0 30D 15D
N  et Weight(Kg)
422.17415.5 2.0
4051-Q1144XXXCL 0 30D 15D
3
OFFSHORE MARINE FIBRE OPTIC CABLE
12
24